
March 2021 Shopping List

$35.99

$28.99

$28.99

$22.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99

$6.99

$5.99

$17.99

$17.99

$11.99

$15.99

$9.00

$17.99

$11.99

$25.99

$11.99

$6.99

Die-namics:

Being with You - Stacey Yacula

High-Flying Adventure

More Brilliant Butterflies

Spring Gnomes - Birdie Brown

Lucky Duck

Pop-Up Banner

Garden Gate

Rainy Day Friends - Rachelle Anne Miller

Amazing Airplane

Color Stack Pattern

Out of the Box

Grow Together - Pure Innocence

Wish You Were Hare - Rachelle Anne Miller

Elegant Folded Banner

Clear Stamps:

Spring Gnomes - Birdie Brown

Being with You - Stacey Yacula

Wish You Were Hare - Rachelle Anne Miller

Rainy Day Friends - Rachelle Anne Miller

Banner Day Sentiments

High-Flying Adventure

Lucky Duck

More Brilliant Butterflies

Grow Together - Pure Innocence

Stencil:

Basket Weave

Card Stock:

Princess Pink Prestige Card Stock

Poppin' Pink Prestige Card Stock

Moroccan Spice Prestige Card Stock

Prickly Pear Prestige Card Stock

Premium Dye Ink Pads:

Premium Dye Ink Pad Princess Pink

Premium Dye Ink Pad Poppin' Pink

Premium Dye Ink Pad Moroccan Spice

Premium Dye Ink Pad Prickly Pear

Premium Dye Ink Cubes:

Premium Dye Ink Cube Princess Pink

Premium Dye Ink Cube Poppin' Pink

Premium Dye Ink Cube Moroccan Spice

Premium Dye Ink Cube Prickly Pear

Die-namics:

Weather with You

Clear Stamps:

Weather with You

In Case You Missed It!

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$25.99

$25.99

My �sh List

Banner Flags
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Free with $60


