My Favorite Things

March 2021 Shopping List

Die-namics:

Being with You - Stacey Yacula	\$35.99
High-Flying Adventure	\$28.99
☐ More Brilliant Butterflies	\$28.99
Spring Gnomes - Birdie Brown	\$22.99
Lucky Duck	\$11.99
🗌 Pop-Up Banner	\$11.99
🗌 Garden Gate	\$11.99
Rainy Day Friends - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$9.99
Amazing Airplane	\$9.99
Color Stack Pattern	\$9.99
Out of the Box	\$8.99
Grow Together - Pure Innocence	\$8.99
🗌 Wish You Were Hare - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$6.99
🗌 Elegant Folded Banner	\$5.99

Card Stock:

Princess Pink Prestige Card Stock	\$7.99
Poppin' Pink Prestige Card Stock	\$7.99
□ Moroccan Spice Prestige Card Stock	\$7.99
Prickly Pear Prestige Card Stock	\$7.99

Premium Dye Ink Pads:

Premium Dye Ink Pad Princess Pink	\$7.49
Premium Dye Ink Pad Poppin' Pink	\$7.49
\Box Premium Dye Ink Pad Moroccan Spice	\$7.49
🗌 Premium Dye Ink Pad Prickly Pear	\$7.49

Premium Dye Ink Cubes:

Premium Dye Ink Cube Princess Pink	\$2.99
🗌 Premium Dye Ink Cube Poppin' Pink	\$2.99
🗌 Premium Dye Ink Cube Moroccan Spice	\$2.99
Premium Dye Ink Cube Prickly Pear	\$2.99

Clear Stamps:

Spring Gnomes - Birdie Brown	\$17.99
Being with You - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99
🗌 Wish You Were Hare - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99
Rainy Day Friends - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$15.99
Banner Day Sentiments	\$9.00
High-Flying Adventure	\$17.99
Lucky Duck	\$11.99
☐ More Brilliant Butterflies	\$25.99
Grow Together - Pure Innocence	\$11.99

Stencil:

🗌 Basket Weave

\$6.99

Free with \$60

□ Banner Flags ★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

In Case You Missed It!

Die-namics:	
Weather with You	\$25.99
Clear Stamps:	

Weather with You	\$25.99

My Wish List

